

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

WRIT PETITION No.25296 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
05.	04.02.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Civil Supplies seeks time to get instructions as to whether any interim measure has been made on permanent basis or any temporary dealer has been appointed. Post on 11.02.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> RKS	