

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: WRIT PETITION No.25296 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
9.	21.04.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Proceedings of the Revenue Divisional Officer, Kanigiri in Rc.E/266/2024 dated 23.09.2024 have been served upon the learned counsel for the petitioner by learned Assistant Government Pleader across the Bench and a copy of the same has also been placed on record. Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to verify the same. Post on 23.06.2026. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J MP	